
Hallenspielplan  Arnstadt, Sporthalle "Am Jahnsportpark"  ( 420701 )
Käfernburger Straße 2a
99310   Arnstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

wJC

mJC

mJB

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

HSG Suhl

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SG Saalfeld...ankenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:30

mJC

mJB

RegLM

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

Arnstädter HC

HSV Weimar

HSG Hörselg...ltersh. II

HBV Jena 90 II

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

14:00

16:00

18:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

wJC

mJC

mJB

Arnstädter HC

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSV Bad Blankenburg

HSG Ilm-Kreis

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Arnstädter HC

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Arnstädter HC

HSV Weimar

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HSG Suhl

HSC Erfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:00

16:00

wJC

mJC

Arnstädter HC

Arnstädter HC

HSG Suhl

SG Saalfeld...enburg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 18:00 mJB Arnstädter HC SG Saalfeld...ankenburg 0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 17:00

19:30

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SV Aufbau Altenburg

SV T&C Behr...n/Sonn. II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 17:00 OLF HSG Ilm-Kreis Nordhäuser SV 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

17:00

RegOLM

OLF

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

spielfrei*

Wölfe Erfurt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 17:00

19:30

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSV Weimar

HSV Sömmerda 05

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.04.2025 15:00

17:00

19:30

RegLM

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSC Erfurt II

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HV 90 Artern

0:0

0:0

0:0


